
 

              

Our Christian values and high expectations will equip our school community with the resilience and skills 
required to be ambitious, enterprising, healthy, and ethical members of society. 

 
 
 

School term dates for the 2025/26 academic year 
 

Autumn Term 2025 

Training Day Monday 1st September 2025 

Training Day Tuesday 2nd September 2025 

School Opens Wednesday 3rd September 2025 

School Closes Friday 24th October 2025 

Training Day Monday 3rd November 2025 

School Opens Tuesday4th November 2025 

School Closes Friday 19th December 2025 

Spring Term 2026 

Training Day Monday 5th January 2026 

School Opens Tuesday 6th January 2026 

School Closes Friday 13th February 2026 

School Opens Monday 23rd February 2026 

School Closes  Friday 27th March 2026 

Summer Term 2026 

Training Day Monday 13th April 2026 

School Opens Tuesday 14th April 2026 

School Closes Friday 22nd May 2026 

School Opens Monday 1st June 2026 

School Closes Friday 17th July 2026 

Training Day Monday 20th July 2026 
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